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205 - Boys U18 400 Meter Dash - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: 06:05 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 22 Terashita GISKL 57.394   q

2 266 Foh KTJ 62.520   q

3 468 Singh Bhatia ISP 68.931  

- 396 NG KLASS DNS  

- 304 Garnett BSKL DNS  

- 488 Beneventi ISKL DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: 06:07 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 267 Byun KTJ 57.429   q

2 560 Franssila ISKL 60.422   q

3 203 Loy GISKL 64.561   q

4 362 Lokesh BSKL 64.840   q

5 469 Singh Bagga ISP 68.091  

Heat 3 Start Time: 06:10 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 520 Oberoi ISKL 60.111   q

2 35 Chang GISKL 61.878   q

- 467 William ISP DNS  
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Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Boys U18 400 Meter Dash
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 22 Terashita GISKL 57.394 q

2 2 267 Byun KTJ 57.429 q

3 3 520 Oberoi ISKL 60.111 q

4 2 560 Franssila ISKL 60.422 q

5 3 35 Chang GISKL 61.878 q

6 1 266 Foh KTJ 62.520 q

7 2 203 Loy GISKL 64.561 q

8 2 362 Lokesh BSKL 64.840 q

9 2 469 Singh Bagga ISP 68.091

10 1 468 Singh Bhatia ISP 68.931

- 1 304 Garnett BSKL DNS

- 1 396 NG KLASS DNS

- 1 488 Beneventi ISKL DNS

- 3 467 William ISP DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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